
Surcharge applies for all credit payments 1.5%.
Surcharge applies for Sunday 10%; Public Holidays 15%

 N o n n a  M e n u  7 5
*priced per person

Let Us Choose For you

Lumache Spicy Mac & Cheese
w blue swimmer crab, garlic, chilli 
beschamel, parmesan 

Spaghetti Aglio e Olio

Bucatini
w guanciale, chilli, onion, tomato passata 

Penne
w ragu bolognese

Pappardelle 
w wagyu ragu

35

24

28

29

33

P A S T A

16

16

12

15

Rocket, pear, parmesan & walnut salad

Beetroot, pinenuts, fried haloumi, lemon myrtle & 
zatar

Chips

Truffle fries

C O N T O R N I

15

17

15

16

D O L C E
Tiramisu

Nutella Pizza

Pressed Chocolate Cake; chocolate mousse, 
white chocolate anglaise

Apple rhubarb mille-feuille

Natural Oysters

Oysters Mornay
w herbed pangrattato 

Salumi Board
cured meats & housemade focaccia 
+ mozzarella di buffala 8
   
Fried Calamari
w chilli, rocket, aioli, green tabasco
   
Pop Corn Chicken 
w sriracha mayo 
   
Bolognese Lasagne Croquettes

Culatello
w warrigal greens, truffled dwarf peaches

Scotch Fillet 250g
w mustard, worcestershire, cream, cognac

5

6

24

32

15

16

28

44

S H A R I N G  P L A T E S

Z U P P A T E C A
Minestrone Soup

Saffron Fish Chowder
w crab toast 

15

22

P A N I N O T E C A
Bruschetta 
w cured salmon, avocado, pickled carrot,
cucumber, edamame

Rubenetto 
w wagyu pastrami, culatello, beetroot 
sauerkraut, provolone, cornichons, rye bread 

Jaffle Burger
w beef patty, American cheddar, bbq sauce, 
Toni’s burger sauce, pickles & truffle fries

20

17

17



Garlic Focaccia  18
Garlic, mozzarella & oregano

Margherita di Buffala   28
San Marzano tomato, buffalo 
mozzarella, basil & olive oil

Margherita  23
San Marzano tomato, 

bocconcini & basil

Capricciosa  27
San Marzano tomato, ham, 

mushroom, artichokes, olives, 
mozzarella & oregano

Our Hawaiian 26
San Marzano tomato, speck, 
mozzarella, fresh pineapple, 

jalapeños & herbs

San Daniele  28
San Marzano tomato,

 bocconcini, prosciutto & rocket

Salumi Celio  29
San Marzano tomato, mozzarella, 

sopressa, salami, prosciutto,
buffalo mozzarella, oregano,  

basil & olive oil 

Prosciutto Tartufo  29
Truffle cream, mozzarella, mixed 
mushrooms, prosciutto, rocket, 

parmesan & truffle oil

Santoni Greco  27
San Marzano tomato, mozzarella, 

salami, spring onion, feta, 
basil, garlic & oregano

Spicy Napoletana  27
San Marzano tomato, bocconcini, 

garlic, capers, olives, chilli 
& white anchovies

W W W . S A N T O N I P I Z Z A . C O M . A U   |     / S A N T O N I P I Z Z A   |     / S A N T O N I P I Z Z A

Mexicana  27
San Marzano tomato, 

mozzarella, salami, jalapeños,  
onions, capsicum & chilli flakes

Gamberi  28
Garlic, mozzarella, prawns,

fresh chilli, parsley & olive oil

P I Z Z A
S C U S I ,  

N O  S P L I T  B I L L S

Vegetarino  25
Olives, coloured peppers, artichoke 

purée, mozzarella  & oregano

Funghi  25
Mixed mushrooms,

 thyme & mozzarella

Salsiccia  27
San Marzano tomato, 

mozzarella, Italian sausage, nduja, 
fennel seeds & basil

The Greek Boy  29
Lamb, mint yoghurt, 

sliced tomato, mozzarella, 
onion, feta & herbs

The Glenferrie  28
San Marzano tomato, mozzarella, 

ham, mushroom, salami, 
onion, capsicum, olives, 

garlic & herbs

Pepperoni  27
San Marzano tomato, garlic, 

salami, chilli flakes, mozzarella
& herbs

Surcharge applies for all credit payments 1.5%.
Surcharge applies for Sunday 10%; Public Holidays 15%

ADD
Gluten Free 5 
Anchovies 3

 Buffalo Mozzarella 6 
Prosciutto 5

BBQ Chicken 28
BBQ sauce, chicken, chorizo, garlic & 

oregano 


